Kiinstler
Aimee Mann
Alan Menken
Andrew Lloyd Webber
Bandits (2)
Brad Fiedel
Danny Elfman
Gabriel Yared
Graeme Revell
Hans Zimmer
Helmut Zerlett
Howard Shore
Howard Shore
James Horner
James Horner
Jan A.P. Kaczmarek
Jermaine Dupri
Madredeus
Michael Andrews
Michael Kamen
Niki Reiser
Prince
Sting
The Commitments

The New American Orchestra

Vangelis
Vangelis
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various

Titel
Magnolia (Music From The Motion Picture)
Sister Act - Ein Himmlisches Musical
Evita (Music From The Motion Picture)
Bandits (Original Soundtrack)
Blink: Music From The Original Motion Picture Soundtrack
L'Etrange Noél De Monsieur Jack (Bande Originale Du Film De Tim Burton)
The English Patient (Original Soundtrack Recording)

Label
Reprise Records
Stage Entertainment
Warner Bros. Records
Druck (2)
Milan
Walt Disney Records
Fantasy (4)

The Hand That Rocks The Cradle (Music From The Original Motion Picture Soundtrack) Hollywood Records

Gladiator (Music From The Motion Picture)
Die Diebin (Ms. Diamond) (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)

Decca
Day-Glo

The Lord Of The Rings: The Fellowship Of The Ring (Original Motion Picture SoundtrackReprise Records

The Lord Of The Rings (The Motion Picture Trilogy Soundtrack)
Back To Titanic (Music From The Motion Picture)

Braveheart (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)

Aimée & Jaguar - Eine Liebe GroéRer Als Der Tod

Life In 1472

Ainda

Donnie Darko (Music From The Original Motion Picture Score)
Robin Hood: Prince Of Thieves (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)
Die Originalmusik Zum Film Jenseits Der Stille

Batman (Motion Picture Soundtrack)

The Living Sea (Soundtrack From The IMAX Film)

The Commitments (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)

Reprise Records

Sony Classical

Decca

Red Moon

Columbia

EMI

Sanctuary

Morgan Creek Records
Virgin

Warner Bros. Records
A&M Records

MCA Records

Blade Runner (Orchestral Adaptation Of Music Composed For The Motion Picture By VFull Moon

Alexander (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)

Antarctica (Music From Koreyoshi Kurahara's Film) = EGtB4)5E

Pretty Woman (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)

Buster (The Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)

Heartbreak Hotel (A Rock And Roll Fantasy) (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)
Barfuss Original Soundtrack

William Shakespeare's Romeo + Juliet (Music From The Motion Picture)

Sony Classical
Polydor

EMI

WEA

RCA

Island Records
Capitol Records

Veréffentlichung
2000
2011
1996
1997
1994
1994
1996
1992

1998

2003
1998
1995
1999

1995
2001
1991
1996
1989
1995
1991

2004
1988
1990
1988
1988
2005
1996



Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various

Richard O'Brien's The Rocky Horror Show (Soundtrack From The European Tour 96/97)Lava Records

Dead Man Walking (Music From And Inspired By The Motion Picture) Columbia

Les Misérables (Highlights From The Motion Picture Soundtrack) Republic Records
Batman Forever (Music From The Motion Picture) Atlantic

The Rocky Horror Picture Show Ode Records (2)
Men In Black - The Album Columbia
Keinohrhasen (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack) Interscope Records
Rain Man (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack) Capitol Records
From Dusk Till Dawn: Music From The Motion Picture Sony Music Media
Eis Am Stiel 1 Ariola

Filmmusik Von Eis Am Stiel 5 - Die GroRe Liebe Ariola

Eis Am Stiel 3 - Liebeleien Polydor

Music From The Television Series "Miami Vice" MCA Records
More Dirty Dancing (More Original Music From The Hit Motion Picture "Dirty Dancing"BMG

Dirty Dancing (Original Soundtrack) RCA

Lara Croft: Tomb Raider (Music From The Motion Picture) Elektra

Coyote Ugly (Soundtrack) Curb Records
Trainspotting (Music From The Motion Picture) EMI Premier

8 Mile - Music From And Inspired By The Motion Picture Shady Records

The Matrix Revolutions: Music From The Motion Picture Maverick

Malcolm X (Music From The Motion Picture Soundtrack) Qwest Records
Herr Lehmann (Der Original Soundtrack Aus Dem Film) Mute

Flashdance (Original Soundtrack From The Motion Picture) Casablanca
Philadelphia (Music From The Motion Picture) Epic Soundtrax
Flintstones - Die Familie Feuerstein (Music From Bedrock) MCA Records
Grease (The Original Soundtrack From The Motion Picture) Polydor

...und Tschiiss - Der Soundtrack zur Ruhrpott-Rock'n'Roll-Serie Edel Company
Maid In Manhattan - Music From The Motion Picture Epic

Bulworth The Soundtrack Interscope Records
Man On The Moon (Music From The Motion Picture) Warner Bros. Records
Songs From Dawson's Creek Columbia

The Next Best Thing (Music From The Motion Picture) Maverick

1996
1995
2013
1995
1986
1997

1989
2004
1995
1991
1988
1986

1992

2000
1996
2002
2003
1992

1983

1994
1998
1995
2002
1998
1999
1999
2000



Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various Artists
Walter Moers
Yann Tiersen
Yann Tiersen

Pirates Of The Caribbean: Fluch Der Karibik 2 (Das Original-Horspiel Zum Film)
The Bodyguard (Original Soundtrack Album)

City Of Angels (Music From And Inspired By The Motion Picture)

The Matrix - Music From And Inspired By The Motion Picture

Dangerous Minds (Music From The Motion Picture)

Armageddon - The Album

What Women Want (Music From The Motion Picture)

Smallville (Soundtrack) [The Talon Mix]

Dirty Dancing 2 (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)

Bridget Jones - Schokolade Zum Friihstiick (Music From The Motion Picture)
As Panteras - Trilha Sonora Original Do Filme

Eiskalte Engel (Music From The Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)

Step Up 2 The Streets (Music From The Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)
Saturday Night Fever (The Original Movie Sound Track)

Honig Im Kopf (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)

Sometimes Happy, Sometimes Sad - Original Motion Picture Soundtrack
Def Jam's How To Be A Player Soundtrack

Crusty - Demons Of lll - The Soundtrack

Kleines Arschloch (Der Soundtrack Zum Film)

Good Bye Lenin!

Le Fabuleux Destin D'Amélie Poulain

Walt Disney Records
Arista

Reprise Records
Maverick

MCA Soundtracks
Columbia
Columbia

Elektra

J Records
Mercury
Columbia

Virgin

Atlantic

Polydor

Def Jam Recordings
Gynormous Records
EMI Electrola

Labels

Labels

2006

1998
1999
1995
1998
2000
2003
2004
2001
2000
1999

1993

1997
2003
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