Künstler	Titel	Label	Veröffentlichung
Aimee Mann	Magnolia (Music From The Motion Picture)	Reprise Records	2000
Alan Menken	Sister Act - Ein Himmlisches Musical	Stage Entertainment	2011
Andrew Lloyd Webber	Evita (Music From The Motion Picture)	Warner Bros. Records	1996
Bandits (2)	Bandits (Original Soundtrack)	Druck (2)	1997
Brad Fiedel	Blink: Music From The Original Motion Picture Soundtrack	Milan	1994
Danny Elfman	L'Etrange Noël De Monsieur Jack (Bande Originale Du Film De Tim Burton)	Walt Disney Records	1994
Gabriel Yared	The English Patient (Original Soundtrack Recording)	Fantasy (4)	1996
Graeme Revell	The Hand That Rocks The Cradle (Music From The Original Motion Picture Soundtrack	) Hollywood Records	1992
Hans Zimmer	Gladiator (Music From The Motion Picture)	Decca	
Helmut Zerlett	Die Diebin (Ms. Diamond) (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)	Day-Glo	1998
Howard Shore	The Lord Of The Rings: The Fellowship Of The Ring (Original Motion Picture Soundtrac	Reprise Records	
Howard Shore	The Lord Of The Rings (The Motion Picture Trilogy Soundtrack)	Reprise Records	2003
James Horner	Back To Titanic (Music From The Motion Picture)	Sony Classical	1998
James Horner	Braveheart (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)	Decca	1995
Jan A.P. Kaczmarek	Aimée & Jaguar - Eine Liebe Größer Als Der Tod	Red Moon	1999
Jermaine Dupri	Life In 1472	Columbia	
Madredeus	Ainda	EMI	1995
Michael Andrews	Donnie Darko (Music From The Original Motion Picture Score)	Sanctuary	2001
Michael Kamen	Robin Hood: Prince Of Thieves (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)	Morgan Creek Records	1991
Niki Reiser	Die Originalmusik Zum Film Jenseits Der Stille	Virgin	1996
Prince	Batman (Motion Picture Soundtrack)	Warner Bros. Records	1989
Sting	The Living Sea (Soundtrack From The IMAX Film)	A&M Records	1995
The Commitments	The Commitments (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)	MCA Records	1991
The New American Orchestra	Blade Runner (Orchestral Adaptation Of Music Composed For The Motion Picture By V	/Full Moon	
Vangelis	Alexander (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)	Sony Classical	2004
Vangelis	Antarctica (Music From Koreyoshi Kurahara's Film) = 南極物語	Polydor	1988
Various	Pretty Woman (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)	EMI	1990
Various	Buster (The Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)	WEA	1988
Various	Heartbreak Hotel (A Rock And Roll Fantasy) (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)	RCA	1988
Various	Barfuss Original Soundtrack	Island Records	2005
Various	William Shakespeare's Romeo + Juliet (Music From The Motion Picture)	Capitol Records	1996

Various	Richard O'Brien's The Rocky Horror Show (Soundtrack From The European Tour 96/97)Lava Records		1996
Various	Dead Man Walking (Music From And Inspired By The Motion Picture)	Columbia	1995
Various	Les Misérables (Highlights From The Motion Picture Soundtrack)	Republic Records	2013
Various	Batman Forever (Music From The Motion Picture)	Atlantic	1995
Various	The Rocky Horror Picture Show	Ode Records (2)	1986
Various	Men In Black - The Album	Columbia	1997
Various	Keinohrhasen (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)	Interscope Records	
Various	Rain Man (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)	Capitol Records	1989
Various	From Dusk Till Dawn: Music From The Motion Picture	Sony Music Media	2004
Various	Eis Am Stiel 1	Ariola	1995
Various	Filmmusik Von Eis Am Stiel 5 - Die Große Liebe	Ariola	1991
Various	Eis Am Stiel 3 - Liebeleien	Polydor	1988
Various	Music From The Television Series "Miami Vice"	MCA Records	1986
Various	More Dirty Dancing (More Original Music From The Hit Motion Picture "Dirty	Dancing"BMG	
Various	Dirty Dancing (Original Soundtrack)	RCA	1992
Various	Lara Croft: Tomb Raider (Music From The Motion Picture)	Elektra	
Various	Coyote Ugly (Soundtrack)	Curb Records	2000
Various	Trainspotting (Music From The Motion Picture)	EMI Premier	1996
Various	8 Mile - Music From And Inspired By The Motion Picture	Shady Records	2002
Various	The Matrix Revolutions: Music From The Motion Picture	Maverick	2003
Various	Malcolm X (Music From The Motion Picture Soundtrack)	Qwest Records	1992
Various	Herr Lehmann (Der Original Soundtrack Aus Dem Film)	Mute	
Various	Flashdance (Original Soundtrack From The Motion Picture)	Casablanca	1983
Various	Philadelphia (Music From The Motion Picture)	Epic Soundtrax	
Various	Flintstones - Die Familie Feuerstein (Music From Bedrock)	MCA Records	1994
Various	Grease (The Original Soundtrack From The Motion Picture)	Polydor	1998
Various	und Tschüss - Der Soundtrack zur Ruhrpott-Rock'n'Roll-Serie	Edel Company	1995
Various	Maid In Manhattan - Music From The Motion Picture	Epic	2002
Various	Bulworth The Soundtrack	Interscope Records	1998
Various	Man On The Moon (Music From The Motion Picture)	Warner Bros. Records	1999
Various	Songs From Dawson's Creek	Columbia	1999
Various	The Next Best Thing (Music From The Motion Picture)	Maverick	2000

Various	Pirates Of The Caribbean: Fluch Der Karibik 2 (Das Original-Hörspiel Zum Film)	Walt Disney Records	2006
Various	The Bodyguard (Original Soundtrack Album)	Arista	
Various	City Of Angels (Music From And Inspired By The Motion Picture)	Reprise Records	1998
Various	The Matrix - Music From And Inspired By The Motion Picture	Maverick	1999
Various	Dangerous Minds (Music From The Motion Picture)	MCA Soundtracks	1995
Various	Armageddon - The Album	Columbia	1998
Various	What Women Want (Music From The Motion Picture)	Columbia	2000
Various	Smallville (Soundtrack) [The Talon Mix]	Elektra	2003
Various	Dirty Dancing 2 (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)	J Records	2004
Various	Bridget Jones - Schokolade Zum Frühstück (Music From The Motion Picture)	Mercury	2001
Various	As Panteras - Trilha Sonora Original Do Filme	Columbia	2000
Various	Eiskalte Engel (Music From The Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)	Virgin	1999
Various	Step Up 2 The Streets (Music From The Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)	Atlantic	
Various	Saturday Night Fever (The Original Movie Sound Track)	Polydor	1993
Various	Honig Im Kopf (Original Motion Picture Soundtrack)		
Various	Sometimes Happy, Sometimes Sad - Original Motion Picture Soundtrack		
Various	Def Jam's How To Be A Player Soundtrack	Def Jam Recordings	
Various Artists	Crusty - Demons Of III - The Soundtrack	Gynormous Records	
Walter Moers	Kleines Arschloch (Der Soundtrack Zum Film)	EMI Electrola	1997
Yann Tiersen	Good Bye Lenin!	Labels	2003
Yann Tiersen	Le Fabuleux Destin D'Amélie Poulain	Labels	